
24

SIDE VIEW

715
16

61
2

FRONT VIEW- LEFT FRONT VIEW- RIGHT

715
16

18

24
TOP VIEW

16

187
8

+1 323 208 9745   www.lastditchdesign.com    info@lastditchdesign.com

All designs are property of Last Ditch Design.
Reproduction, modification, and use for construction by

any party other than Last Ditch Design is prohibited.

LAST
DITCH
DESIGN

SULACO SIDE TABLE (SMALL)- 2 DRAWER


	Sheets and Views
	SULACO SIDE TABLE- 2 DRW (SMALL)


